2132410045 TH 8  17 12 18  -- 50 35 A+ 2 9 18 P E,C  

Sem-I  Total Credit: 22 EGP:  184.00 SGPA: 8.36 Percentage: 67.82% Status:  -- Grade:  --

Sem-I ( Seat No: 835476 Exam Event: Winter-2024 ) Total Credit: 22.00 EGP: 22.00 SGPA:8.36 Percentage: 67.82% Status:  --   Grade:   --

Grand Total: (373/ 550)  (Three Hundred and Seventy Three) Percentage: 67.82% ECA Marks: Ordinance:
Total Credits Earned: 22 Total Earned Grade Points: 184 GPA/SGPA: 8.36 Status: -- CGPA: 8.36 Final Grade: --  
Remark: MS Serial Number :

Seat Number :835477 PRN:  2024015400280064 ELIG: Eligible Statement:

[...]

3112410042 PR 20  42 -- --  -- 50 42 O 2 10 20 P E,C  

Sem-I  Total Credit: 22 EGP:  220.00 SGPA: 10.00 Percentage: 87.45% Status:  -- Grade:  --

Sem-I ( Seat No: 835480 Exam Event: Winter-2024 ) Total Credit: 22.00 EGP: 22.00 SGPA:10.00 Percentage: 87.45% Status:  --   Grade:   --

Grand Total: (481/ 550)  (Four Hundred and Eighty One) Percentage: 87.45% ECA Marks: Ordinance:
Total Credits Earned: 22 Total Earned Grade Points: 220 GPA/SGPA: 10.00 Status: -- CGPA: 10.00 Final Grade: --  
Remark: MS Serial Number :

Seat Number :835481 PRN:  2024015400282001 ELIG: Eligible Statement:

[...]

3112410042 PR 20  40 -- --  -- 50 40 O 2 10 20 P E,C  

Sem-I  Total Credit: 22 EGP:  204.00 SGPA: 9.27 Percentage: 82.00% Status:  -- Grade:  --

Sem-I ( Seat No: 835484 Exam Event: Winter-2024 ) Total Credit: 22.00 EGP: 22.00 SGPA:9.27 Percentage: 82.00% Status:  --   Grade:   --

Grand Total: (451/ 550)  (Four Hundred and Fifty One) Percentage: 82.00% ECA Marks: Ordinance:
Total Credits Earned: 22 Total Earned Grade Points: 204 GPA/SGPA: 9.27 Status: -- CGPA: 9.27 Final Grade: --  
Remark: MS Serial Number :

Seat Number :835485 PRN:  2024015400280002 ELIG: Eligible Statement:

[...]

3112410204 TH 8  19 12 21  -- 50 40 O 2 10 20 P E,C  

Sem-I  Total Credit: 22 EGP:  180.00 SGPA: 8.18 Percentage: 66.73% Status:  -- Grade:  --

Sem-I ( Seat No: 835488 Exam Event: Winter-2024 ) Total Credit: 22.00 EGP: 22.00 SGPA:8.18 Percentage: 66.73% Status:  --   Grade:   --

Grand Total: (367/ 550)  (Three Hundred and Sixty Seven) Percentage: 66.73% ECA Marks: Ordinance:
Total Credits Earned: 22 Total Earned Grade Points: 180 GPA/SGPA: 8.18 Status: -- CGPA: 8.18 Final Grade: --  
Remark: MS Serial Number :

Seat Number :835489 PRN:  2024015400279834 ELIG: Eligible Statement: